Honor System and Code of Conduct

The provisions of the MBU Honor System and Code of Conduct apply to graduate students and are reviewed by the Colleges and Program Directors.

The students, faculty, and administration of Mary Baldwin University join together in support of the Honor System for the purposes of (a) providing an atmosphere of mutual trust, concern, and respect; (b) fostering honorable and ethical behavior; and (c) cultivating lifelong professional conduct. To promote this purpose, matters regarding misconduct shall fall under the jurisdiction of the Honor System.

Students are responsible for understanding the Honor System and Code of Conduct and for seeking information from professors as to their application to course activities.

1 Academic Catalog